
 

 

 

Project Directory 

CAÑ North Quad Water Feature - #362 

 

 

 
Name   Title    Email    Phone, Cell 

Danny Glass  Head of Facilities, Cañada College glassd@smccd.edu   306-3325 

Jozsef Veres  Chief Engineer, Cañada College veresj@smccd.edu   306-3276, 642-4565 

Cliff Heap  Sr. Main. Engineer, Cañada College heap@smccd.edu   306,3276, 642-7774 

Mary Ann Duggan  Project Manager   dugganm@smccd.edu  358-6817 

Alex Acenas  Project Manager   acenasa@smccd.edu  358-6832, 222-4961 

Jennifer James  Project Coordinator   jamesj@smccd.edu   358-6733  

Pepper Powell  Project Coordinator   powellp@smccd.edu  358-6811, 222-5816 

Dan Oliver  Rodan Builders   doliver@rodanbuilders.com  508-1700 

Phil Hoevker  Rodan Builders-Superintendent phoevker@rodanbuilders.com  576-9374   

Kurt Dodge  CIS (Inspector)   dodgek@sbcglobal.net  208-0524  

Glenn Arvin  Atlas-Pellizzari Electric  GlennA@Atlas-Pellizzari.com 364-1204, 743-6653 

Adam Bishop  Scapes Landscaping  adam@scapes.org   712-4460; 683-0021   

B J Jesse   Gates & Assoc. (quarry contact) bj@dgates.com   925 736-8176 

Mike Lydon  Royal Wholesale Electric (fixtures) mikel@royalsancarlos.com  610-0148 
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